
May
1

3
7
9
15
17
20
22

24
25
25
26
28
28

June

Union Day
Birthday of His Majesty King Willem- 
Alexander
Republic Day 
Freedom Day 
National Day (1960)

United Republic of Tanzania 
Kingdom of the Netherlands

Republic of Sierra Leone 
Republic of South Africa 
Togo

National Day 
National Day 
National Day 
Schuman Day 
Independence Day(1811) 
Constitution Day (1814) 
National Day 
National Day
Independence Day(1993) 
May Revolution (1810) 
National Day 
Independence Day 
Downfall of the Dergue 
Republic Day - May 28, 1918

Republic of the Marshall Islands 
Republic of Poland 
State of Israel 
European Union 
Republic of Paraguay 
Kingdom of Norway 
Republic of Cameroon 
Republic of Yemen 
State of Eritrea 
Argentine Republic 
Hashemite Kingdom of Jordan 
Georgia
Federal Democratic Republic of Ethiopia 
Republic of Azerbaijan

Independence Day(1962)
Anniversary of the Foundation of the 
Republic (1946)
Independence Day(1970)
National Day 
National Day 
National Day 
National Day
Proclamation of the Republic (1944) 
Her Majesty the Queen's Birthday

Samoa
Italian Republic

Kingdom of Tonga 
Kingdom of Sweden 
Portuguese Republic 
Republic of Philippines 
Russian Federation 
Republic of Iceland
United Kingdom of Great Britain and 
Northern Ireland
Eastern Caribbean States 
Republic of Seychelles 
Grand Duchy of Luxembourg

OECS Day 
Constitution day
Official Celebration of the Birthday of His 
Royal Highness Grand Duke Henri (1955)
National Day
Independence Day
National Day
Independence Day
National Day
Election of the Pope

Republic of Croatia 
Republic of Mozambique 
Republic of Slovenia 
Republic of Madagascar 
Republic of Djibouti 
Holy See
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