26	United Republic of Tanzania	Union Day
27	Kingdom of the Netherlands	Birthday of His Majesty King Willem- Alexander
27	Republic of Sierra Leone	Republic Day
27	Republic of South Africa	Freedom Day
27	Тодо	National Day (1960)
May		
1	Republic of the Marshall Islands	National Day
3	Republic of Poland	National Day
7	State of Israel	National Day
9	European Union	Schuman Day
15	Republic of Paraguay	Independence Day (1811)
17	Kingdom of Norway	Constitution Day (1814)
20	Republic of Cameroon	National Day
22	Republic of Yemen	National Day
24	State of Eritrea	Independence Day (1993)
25	Argentine Republic	May Revolution (1810)
25	Hashemite Kingdom of Jordan	National Day
26	Georgia	Independence Day
28	Federal Democratic Republic of Ethiopia	Downfall of the Dergue
28	Republic of Azerbaijan	Republic Day - May 28, 1918
June		
1	Samoa	Independence Day (1962)
2	Italian Republic	Anniversary of the Foundation of the Republic (1946)
4	Kingdom of Tonga	Independence Day (1970)
6	Kingdom of Sweden	National Day
10	Portuguese Republic	National Day
12	Republic of Philippines	National Day
12	Russian Federation	National Day
17	Republic of Iceland	Proclamation of the Republic (1944)
17	United Kingdom of Great Britain and Northern Ireland	Her Majesty the Queen's Birthday
18	Eastern Caribbean States	OECS Day
18	Republic of Seychelles	Constitution day
23	Grand Duchy of Luxembourg	Official Celebration of the Birthday of His Royal Highness Grand Duke Henri (1955)
25	Republic of Croatia	National Day
25	Republic of Mozambique	Independence Day
25	Republic of Slovenia	National Day
26	Republic of Madagascar	Independence Day
27	Republic of Djibouti	National Day
29	Holy See	Election of the Pope